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primary & Secondary
replacement blades



retrofit blades

retrofit blades

primary bladesprimary blades

secondary bladessecondary blades

1-866-713-8985         American Eagle Manufacturing

			 
Blade Material Code

M - Ev-R-Wear
U - Standard
C - Chemical
H - High Heat 
W - Food Grade

Patent No. 
12246927

Our UniBlade-style secondary replacement blades at belt width +3 inches matches CEMA standard width of 
the return rollers, allowing for belt alignment issues and imperfection. The new radius carbide inserts on 
either end protect your belt from damage and avoid cutting points.

The patented UniBlade design allows for fit to 
any OEM, requiring only blade height and belt 
width for selection. American Eagles premium 
urethane formulations, listed to the left, are still 
available and customized to specific materials 
and environments.

Also, if you need to adjust the blade width to 
match the material path, no additional holes 
will need to be drilled to accommodate the new 
blade. Just order the blade width you need.

			 
MATERIAL PATH

Material load offset?
No Problem!

Choose the Right Path
with Uni-Blade!

No need to drill additional
holes to change Blade length

with Uni-Blade

Material Path



10

7/8

3 1/4

2 3/8

retrofit blades

		
	

		
	 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE

BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

1-866-713-8985         

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

			 

18”	 12”		 E10M12	 E10U12	 14.4

24” 	 18” 		 E10M18	 E10U18	 21.6

30” 	 24” 		 E10M24	 E10U24	 28.8

36” 	 30” 		 E10M30	 E10U30	 36

42” 	 36” 		 E10M36	 E10U36	 43.2

48” 	 42” 		 E10M42	 E10U42	 50.4

54” 	 48” 		 E10M48	 E10U48	 57.6

60” 	 54” 		 E10M54	 E10U54	 64.8

66” 	 60” 		 E10M60	 E10U60	 72

72” 	 66” 		 E10M66	 E10U66	 79.2

BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-6 Blade-6 Blade
WidthWidth

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

		
	

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

	 10”	

.850”

Up to 3/4”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

			 

Patent No. 
12246927

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

Flexco® Tuffshear® MMP
Asgco® Super Skalper® HD
ArgonicsTM S3MaxTM

Martin® QC1 HD Max®

Mato MDP235

E10 SeriesE10 Series  Primary Blades

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. QC1 HD MaxTM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. 

Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company, Downers Grove, IL.
Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.

Will fit up to 3/4” Bar



7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

retrofit blades

E4 SeriesE4 Series  Primary Blades

   BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

18” 16” E4M16 E4U16 8.8
24”  22”  E4M22 E4U22 12

30”  28”  E4M28 E4U28 15.3

36”  34”  E4M34 E4U34 18.6

42”  40”  E4M40 E4U40 22

48”  46”  E4M46 E4U46 25

54”  52”  E4M52 E4U52 28.5

60”  58”  E4M58 E4U58 31.5

66”  64”  E4M64 E4U64 35

72”  70”  E4M70 E4U70 38.2

   

1-866-713-8985         

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

ArgonicsTM Eraser RPQ®

ArgonicsTM EraserTM

Asgco® Skalper® III & IV
Benetech® BEP1
Flexco® EZP1
Flexco® MSP
Martin® QC1HD®

Martin® QC1+HD®

Martin® QC1+PD®

Mato MDP185
Superior Exterra®

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Benetech® is a registered trademark of Benetech Inc, Aurora, IL.

Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company, Downers Grove, IL.
Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.

Patent No. 
12246927

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 7-1/4” 

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

7 1/4

  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

   

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

E6 SeriesE6 Series  Primary Blades

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

   

18” 16”  E6M16 E6U16 8.8

24”  22”   E6M22 E6U22 12

30”  28”   E6M28 E6U28 15.3

36”  34”   E6M34 E6U34 18.6

42”  40”   E6M40 E6U40 22

48”  46”   E6M46 E6U46 25

54”  52”   E6M52 E6U52 28.5

60”  58”   E6M58 E6U58 31.5

66”  64”   E6M64 E6U64 35

72”  70”   E6M70 E6U70 38.2

BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

Patent No. 
12246927

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

Martin® QC1HD®

Martin® QC1+HD®

Martin® QC1+PD®

ArgonicsTM Eraser RPQ®

ArgonicsTM EraserTM

Asgco® Skalper® III & IV
Benetech® BEP1
Flexco® EZP1
Flexco® MSP
Mato MDP185
Superior Exterra®

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Benetech® is a registered trademark of Benetech Inc, Aurora, IL.

Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company, Downers Grove, IL.
Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.

7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 7” 

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

7

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01



7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

retrofit blades

E4 SeriesE4 Series  Primary Blades

   BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

18” 16” E4M16 E4U16 8.8
24”  22”  E4M22 E4U22 12

30”  28”  E4M28 E4U28 15.3

36”  34”  E4M34 E4U34 18.6

42”  40”  E4M40 E4U40 22

48”  46”  E4M46 E4U46 25

54”  52”  E4M52 E4U52 28.5

60”  58”  E4M58 E4U58 31.5

66”  64”  E4M64 E4U64 35

72”  70”  E4M70 E4U70 38.2

   

1-866-713-8985         

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

ArgonicsTM Eraser RPQ®

ArgonicsTM EraserTM

Asgco® Skalper® III & IV
Benetech® BEP1
Flexco® EZP1
Flexco® MSP
Martin® QC1HD®

Martin® QC1+HD®

Martin® QC1+PD®

Mato MDP185
Superior Exterra®

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Benetech® is a registered trademark of Benetech Inc, Aurora, IL.

Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company, Downers Grove, IL.
Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.

Patent No. 
12246927

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 7-1/4” 

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

7 1/4

  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

   

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

E6 SeriesE6 Series  Primary Blades

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

   

18” 16”  E6M16 E6U16 8.8

24”  22”   E6M22 E6U22 12

30”  28”   E6M28 E6U28 15.3

36”  34”   E6M34 E6U34 18.6

42”  40”   E6M40 E6U40 22

48”  46”   E6M46 E6U46 25

54”  52”   E6M52 E6U52 28.5

60”  58”   E6M58 E6U58 31.5

66”  64”   E6M64 E6U64 35

72”  70”   E6M70 E6U70 38.2

BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

Patent No. 
12246927

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

Martin® QC1HD®

Martin® QC1+HD®

Martin® QC1+PD®

ArgonicsTM Eraser RPQ®

ArgonicsTM EraserTM

Asgco® Skalper® III & IV
Benetech® BEP1
Flexco® EZP1
Flexco® MSP
Mato MDP185
Superior Exterra®

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Benetech® is a registered trademark of Benetech Inc, Aurora, IL.

Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company, Downers Grove, IL.
Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.

7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 7” 

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

7

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01



  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

   

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

E1 SeriesE1 Series  Primary Blades

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

   BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Saber® is a registered trademark of Arch Enviornmental Equipment, Inc, Paducah, KY.

Exterra® is a registered trademark of Superior Industries, Inc, Morris, MI.

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

18” 16” E1M16 E1U16 8

24”  22”  E1M22 E1U22 11 

30”  28”  E1M28 E1U28 14

36”  34”  E1M34 E1U34 17

42”  40”  E1M40 E1U40 20

48”  46”  E1M46 E1U46 23

54”  52”  E1M52 E1U52 26

60”  58”  E1M58 E1U58 29

66”  64”  E1M64 E1U64 32

72”  70”  E1M70 E1U70 35

Patent No. 
12246927

7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

What will it Fit?

Arch Saber® SB 

ArgonicsTM Micro EraserTM 

ArgonicsTM Eraser PQTM

Martin® PVTM 

Martin® QC1TM

Martin® QC1+PVTM

Superior Exterra®  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 6-5/8” 

7/16”

Up to 3/8”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight Patent No. 

12246927

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01

Will fit up to 3/8” Bar



  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE

BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

PE6 SeriesPE6 Series  Primary Blades

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

   

18” 16”  PE6M16 PE6U16 8

24”  22”   PE6M22 PE6U22 11

30”  28”   PE6M28 PE6U28 14

36”  34”   PE6M34 PE6U34 17

42”  40”   PE6M40 PE6U40 20

48”  46”   PE6M46 PE6U46 23

54”  52”   PE6M52 PE6U52 26

60”  58”   PE6M58 PE6U58 29

66”  64”   PE6M64 PE6U64 32

72”  70”   PE6M70 PE6U70 35

BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 6-3/8” 

7/16”

Up to 3/8”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

   

Patent No. 
12246927

Patent No. 
12246927

Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.
ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Saber® is a registered trademark of Arch Environmental Equipment, Inc, Paducah, KY.

Exterra® is a registered trademark of Superior Industries, Inc, Morris, MI.

7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

What will it Fit?

Martin® PVTM

Martin® QC1TM

Martin® QC1+PVTM

ArgonicsTM Micro EraserTM

ArgonicsTM Eraser PQTM

Arch Saber SB®

Superior Exterra® APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01



7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

   

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

E5 SeriesE5 Series  Primary Blades

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

   BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

ArgonicsTM and EraserTM are trademarks of Argonics, Inc, Marquette, MI. Benetech® is a registered trademark of Benetech Inc, Aurora, IL.
Saber® is a registered trademark of Arch Enviornmental Equipment, Inc, Paducah, KY.

Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.
Martin® is a registered trademark of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL. PVTM and QC1TM are trademarks of Martin Engineering, Neponset, IL.

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 6” 

7/16”

Up to 3/8”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

18” 16” E5M16 E5U16 7

24”  22”  E5M22 E5U22 9

30”  28”  E5M28 E5U28 11.5

36”  34”  E5M34 E5U34 14

42”  40”  E5M40 E5U40 16.5

48”  46”  E5M46 E5U46 19

54”  52”  E5M52 E5U52 21.5

60”  58”  E5M58 E5U58 24

66”  64”  E5M64 E5U64 26.5

72”  70”  E5M70 E5U70 29

Patent No. 
12246927

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

ArgonicsTM Micro EraserTM 

ArgonicsTM Eraser PQTM

Arch Saber® SB 

Asgco® Pit Skalper®

Martin® PVTM 

Martin® QC1TM

Martin® QC1+PVTM

ArgonicsTM MES

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01



  
 

  
 STANDARDSTANDARD

URETHANEURETHANE
BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

   

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

ME5 SeriesME5 Series  Primary Blades

No More PinsNo More Pins No More Beam ClampsNo More Beam Clamps Universal BladeUniversal Blade 100% Engagemen100% Engagementt
No More ChatterNo More Chatter

No More Loose FitNo More Loose Fit

American Eagle Manufacturing

   BeltBelt
WidthWidth

WeightWeightAEM Part NumberAEM Part Number AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number-2 Blade-2 Blade
WidthWidth

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

7 1/4

6 1/2

E6 Series

PE6 Series

100% Engagement

  
 

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

 4-3/4” 

7/16”

Up to 3/8”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

18” 16” E5A-02M16 E5A-02U16 5
24”  22”  E5A-02M22 E5A-02U22 7

30”  28”  E5A-02M28 E5A-02U28 9

36”  34”  E5A-02M34 E5A-02U34 11

42”  40”  E5A-02M40 E5A-02U40 13

48”  46”  E5A-02M46 E5A-02U46 14.5

54”  52”  E5A-02M52 E5A-02U52 16.5

60”  58”  E5A-02M58 E5A-02U58 18.5

66”  64”  E5A-02M64 E5A-02U64 20

72”  70”  E5A-02M70 E5A-02U70 22

Flexco® is a registered trademark of Flexible Steel Lacing Company, Downers Grove, IL.
Saber® is a registered trademark of Arch Enviornmental Equipment, Inc, Paducah, KY.

Asgco® and Skalper® are registered trademarks of ASGCO Mfg, Inc, Allentown, PA.

7/16 1 3/8

6 5/8

E1

9/16

1 1/2

7 1/2

E4

7/16 1 3/8

6

E5

E6

9/16

1 1/2

6 15/16

PE6

7/16 1 3/8

6 3/8

ME5

7/16 1 3/8

4 3/4

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 1/2" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" Bar Will fit up to 3/8" Bar

Will fit up to 3/8" BarWill fit up to 1/2" Bar

Patent No. 
12246927

Patent No. 
12246927

What will it Fit?

Arch Mini Saber®

Asgco® Mini Skalper®

Flexco® EZP-LS
Mato MDP120

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01



BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

SC5 Series urethaneSC5 Series urethane  Secondary Blades

SC5 Series CarbideSC5 Series Carbide  Secondary Blades

SC5 Series arSC5 Series ar  Secondary Blades

American Eagle Manufacturing

		
	

		
	

		
	

			 

			 

			 

24” 	 27” 	 SC5MUR27	 13.5 lbs.

30” 	 33” 	 SC5MUR33	 15 lbs.

36” 	 39”	 SC5MUR39	 19 lbs.

42” 	 45” 	 SC5MUR45	 22 lbs.

48” 	 51” 	 SC5MUR51	 25 lbs.

54” 	 57” 	 SC5MUR57	 28 lbs.	

60” 	 63” 	 SC5MUR63	 31 lbs.	

66” 	 69” 	 SC5MUR69	 32.5 lbs.

72” 	 75” 	 SC5MUR75	 35.5 lbs.

84”	 87”	 SC5MUR87	 42.5 lbs.

96”	 99”	 SC5MUR99	 48.5 lbs.

24” 	 27” 	 SC5MGC27	 16.5 lbs.

30” 	 33” 	 SC5MGC33	 20 lbs.

36” 	 39”	 SC5MGC39	 23.5 lbs.

42” 	 45” 	 SC5MGC45	 27 lbs.

48” 	 51” 	 SC5MGC51	 30.5 lbs.

54” 	 57” 	 SC5MGC57	 34.5 lbs.	

60” 	 63” 	 SC5MGC63	 37.8 lbs.	

66” 	 69” 	 SC5MGC69	 41.5 lbs.

72” 	 75” 	 SC5MGC75	 45 lbs.

84”	 87”	 SC5MGC87	 52.5 lbs.

96”	 99”	 SC5MGC99	 59.5 lbs.

24” 	 27” 	 SC5MGA27	 16.5 lbs.

30” 	 33” 	 SC5MGA33	 20 lbs.

36” 	 39”	 SC5MGA39	 23.5 lbs.

42” 	 45” 	 SC5MGA45	 27 lbs.

48” 	 51” 	 SC5MGA51	 30.5 lbs.

54” 	 57” 	 SC5MGA57	 34.5 lbs.

60” 	 63” 	 SC5MGA63	 37.8 lbs.

66” 	 69” 	 SC5MGA69	 41.5 lbs.

72” 	 75” 	 SC5MGA75	 45 lbs.

84”	 87”	 SC5MGA87	 52.5 lbs.

96”	 99”	 SC5MGA99	 59.5 lbs.
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WidthWidth

BeltBelt
WidthWidth

BeltBelt
WidthWidth

AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number

AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number

AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number

WeightWeight

WeightWeight

WeightWeight

+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth

+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth

+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth

		
	

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

	 5”	

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

		
	

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

	 5”	

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

		
	

ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

	 5”	

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

SC5MGAxx

SC5MGCxx
SC5MURxx

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

SC5MGAxx

SC5MGCxx
SC5MURxx

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

SC5MGAxx

SC5MGCxx
SC5MURxx

APPROVED

A

PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01

Patent No. 
12246927

Radius on carbide toRadius on carbide to
protect the beltprotect the belt



BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

BEBETTERTTER OPTION OPTION

retrofit blades

1-866-713-8985         

SC7 Series urethaneSC7 Series urethane  Secondary Blades

SC7 Series CarbideSC7 Series Carbide  Secondary Blades

SC7 Series arSC7 Series ar  Secondary Blades

American Eagle Manufacturing

		
	

		
	

		
	

			 

			 

			 

24” 	 27” 	 SC7MUR27	 16.5 lbs.

30” 	 33” 	 SC7MUR33	 20 lbs.

36” 	 39”	 SC7MUR39	 23.5 lbs.

42” 	 45” 	 SC7MUR45	 27 lbs.

48” 	 51” 	 SC7MUR51	 30.5 lbs.

54” 	 57” 	 SC7MUR57	 34.5 lbs.	

60” 	 63” 	 SC7MUR63	 38 lbs.	

66” 	 69” 	 SC7MUR69	 41.5 lbs.

72” 	 75” 	 SC7MUR75	 45 lbs.

84”	 87”	 SC7MUR87	 52.5 lbs.

96”	 99”	 SC7MUR99	 59.5 lbs.

24” 	 27” 	 SC7MGC27	 20.5 lbs.

30” 	 33” 	 SC7MGC33	 28 lbs.

36” 	 39”	 SC7MGC39	 33 lbs.

42” 	 45” 	 SC7MGC45	 38.5 lbs.

48” 	 51” 	 SC7MGC51	 43.5 lbs.

54” 	 57” 	 SC7MGC57	 48.5 lbs.	

60” 	 63” 	 SC7MGC63	 53.5 lbs.	

66” 	 69” 	 SC7MGC69	 59 lbs.

72” 	 75” 	 SC7MGC75	 64 lbs.

84”	 87”	 SC7MGC87	 74 lbs.

96”	 99”	 SC7MGC99	 85 lbs.

24” 	 27” 	 SC7MGA27	 20.5 lbs.

30” 	 33” 	 SC7MGA33	 28 lbs.

36” 	 39”	 SC7MGA39	 33 lbs.

42” 	 45” 	 SC7MGA45	 38.5 lbs.

48” 	 51” 	 SC7MGA51	 43.5 lbs.

54” 	 57” 	 SC7MGA57	 48.5 lbs.

60” 	 63” 	 SC7MGA63	 53.5 lbs.

66” 	 69” 	 SC7MGA69	 59 lbs.

72” 	 75” 	 SC7MGA75	 64 lbs.

84”	 87”	 SC7MGA87	 74 lbs.

96”	 99”	 SC7MGA99	 85 lbs.
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WidthWidth

BeltBelt
WidthWidth
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AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number

AEM Part NumberAEM Part Number
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+3 Blade+3 Blade
WidthWidth
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WidthWidth

+3 Blade+3 Blade
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ChannelChannel
WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

	 7”	

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
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ChannelChannel
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Bar SizeBar Size

	 7”	

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight
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WidthWidth

Bar SizeBar Size

	 7”	

9/16”

Up to 1/2”

BladeBlade
HeightHeight

Patent No. 
12246927

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

7

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

SC7MGAxx

SC7MGCxx

SC7MURxx

7

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

7

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

SC7MGAxx

SC7MGCxx

SC7MURxx

7

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

7

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

5

9/16

2 7/16

1 1/2

SC7MGAxx

SC7MGCxx

SC7MURxx

7

APPROVED

A
PPROV ED

MSHA IC-379/01
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Radius on carbide toRadius on carbide to
protect the beltprotect the belt

Patent No. 
12246927



American Eagle Manufacturing LLC
866 713 8985
252 633 0603

3280 US Hwy. 70 East
New Bern, North Carolina  28560

AmericanEagleManufacturing.com

it’s a new Era of 

innovation
At American Eagle

Manufacturing


